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Women's Artistic Gymnastics

LEVEL 9 OPEN - TEAM ALL-AROUND

PLACE

TEAM VAULT

0 Queensland / QLD WAG Level 9 Open

AUSTIN-GARDNER Grace
MCKENZIE Indianna
KELLY Miranda

MCNEILL Nicole

BOYD Polly

DRAPER Poppy
HAMILTON Ruby
ATKINSON Shaydon

64

Victoria / VIC WAG Level 9 Open
PENDLEBURY Glancy

KOSKI Jaella

DECENT Jaimee

TERRY Jessica

AUDINO Maleila

FEWSTER Mia

STANFIELD Michelle

MIFSUD Miranda

77

Western Australia / WA WAG Level 9
Open

TANA Amber

BASSETT Breanna

GAYMER Kaydee

BLOMELEY Piper

DELANEY Tia

82

New South Wales / NSW WAG Level 9
Open

YAP Aimee

MANOLIS Alexia

VALENTI Amelia

JORGES RAMIREZ Daniela

SIMMONS Ella

ROBERTSON Hayley

ATKINSON Riley

WILSON Zara

58

South Australia / SA WAG Level 9 Open
RICKERS Amelie

SMITH Imogen

DENEHY Arlia

COLEBROOK Misha

FLETCHER Samara

LUEY Sophie

68
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BEAM

12.800
12.375
10.425
10.150
11.125
11.600
10.500
12.275

49.050

11.600
11.925
10.600
10.750
11.325
11.900
12.125
10.350

47.550

10.500
10.975
12.100
10.975
11.850

45.900

10.425
10.200

9.575
10.050
12.800
10.600
10.175
10.725

44,550

11.150
11.175
10.850
10.350
10.875

9.825

44.050

FLOOR
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TOTAL
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